Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Yaskawa DATA SHEET
SGMRV-13ANA-YR11
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Yaskawa
Catalog number sgmrv-13ana-yr11
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 6.80 kgs
Voltage 200 V
Current 14 A
Power 1.3 kW
Speed (RPM) 1500 RPM
Cooling Capacity 1.3 kW
Relay Specifications 200 VAC
Torque 8.34 Nm
Horsepower 1.3 KW
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 200
Signal Level 200 V